## **Code of Conduct Committee**



"Sheel, Sharir, Adhyayan" Aundh Shikshan Mandal, Aundh

## RAJA SHRIPATRAO BHAGAWANTRAO MAHAVIDYALAYA, AUNDH. (Satara)

Phone No. 02161-262324, 325, 475

Chairman Shrimant Gayatridevi Bhagawantrao Pantpratinidhi, Ranisaheb, Aundh Web- site – <u>www.rsbmaundh.org</u> President Hon'ble Namdar Ajitdada Pawar Saheb

 Web- site – www.rsbmaundh.org
 Email : aundhcollege@gmail.com

 NAAC Re-accredited with B Grade

 I/C Principal, Dr. Bhandare S. J. M.A., M. Phil., Ph.D.
 Mob. 8484988438, 9921297920

Ref. No: RSBM/ Notice Board /2019-20

Date: 21/07/2019

## CODE OF CONDUCT MONITORING COMMITTEE

Sr. No	Name	Designa tion	Signature
1	Dr. Bhandare Shrikant Jayant	tion Chairman	Bhaudan
2	Dr. Barkade Jagannath Dagadu	Member	Buds
3	Shri. Yadav Udaykumar Anandrao	Member 2	let
4	Shri. Khartmol Rajesh Maruti	Member, IQAC Coordinator	BCO.
5	Smt. Pol Shubhangi Hanmantrao	Member	th
6	Dr. Kore Shrishail Mal1appa	Member	(Anno .
7	Shri. Mulla Ayub Alam	Secretary	Much

PRINCIPAL Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrae Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)

Page No .: Date. code of conduct monstoring committee ) Dr. Bhandare Shrikant Jayant President 2) Dr. Barkade Jagannath Dagadu Chairman 3) Shri. Yadav Uday kumar Anandrao Member 4) Shri. Khasatmal Rajesh Marnti Member 3 Smt. Pol Shubhangi Hanmarteno 3 Dr. Keel Shrishail Mallappa 3 Shri. Mulla Ayub Alam Member Member Servetary Ehalldar RINCIPAL Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)

## **Minutes of Minutes**

Page No .: Date. 12 / 7 / 19 Notice I informed that to all committee members please gather at principied cabin at 3.00 pm on 14/7/19 for giving information about code of conduct \* Agenda:-() Discussion on code of conduct @ suggestions regarding code of TALLAS conduct code of conduct monitoring committee. stripo, prame 1) Dr. Bhandare shrikant Jayant audan 2) Dr. Barkade Jagannath Dagdy 3) shri. yadar Uday kumar Andrado 4) skri Kharattool Rajesh jorarati 5) sont. pul subhangi Mannantras At 6) Dr. Kore shrishail Mallappa (ANM) D shri. Mulla Ayub Alam mus Bhandau PRINCIPAL Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)

Office 02101/262324 Suggestion: suggestion gover by Persitter members regarding the importunements the states code of conduct of students Crail . All Flinner Descission. ALL REALT Enanemously all committee members decided to organise q avoroness programme for Audents. Sr. Nome 8597 1) Dr. Bhandone S.J. Bhaudan es pr. Barkade T.D. Shri padar D.A. -3) by ship. Kharatmal R.M. 5) Smt. pol 8- H. O shri. Aguella A. A. 7) Dr. Kore J. M. audan I/C PRINCIPAL Raja Shripatrao Bhagwanirao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara) 10 0 .... 2000 - 2001 - 20 (2 ENTER ENTER STAR in the t Pata Shrantu vo Bharnantron Rata Shrantu vo Bharnantron vo barnivolovo, karnih (Sohara)

Page No.: Date. 21/ 7/ 19 Noti ce All the code of conduct monitoring committee members informed that the code of conduct for the students was finalised for publishing so meeting is organised in stafforom of 2.30 pm on 2117119 please attend meeting in time, ngenda:publication of code of conduct code of conduct monistoring committee. Stato. Name 8597 Bhandari 1) Dr. Bhandase S.J. y or Bookade J.D. shoi. yadav. U.A. 3) Sori Khorofood R.m. 5 sm). pol sitt. 5) Dr. Kore S. M. 0 string Toula A.A. Mulk 2 UNCIPAT. Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)

Page No. to Ma Date NOT STREET pescission: -In the champerson prencipted. of college inequiration 6 code of conduct for students Crasso in the inter plame Dr. Bhandare S.T. naudan 0 pr. Booleade J.D. 20 shri yadar U.A. (3) show Kharafmod R.M. 4) And por S.H. 5) Yum -pr. Kore S.m. 0) Dars- Doulla A-A MUN n Graudar COORDINATOR T/CPRINCIPAL Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara) iternal Quality Assurance Cell 15 <sup>6</sup> - ja Shripatrao Bliagwantrao Anvidyalaya, Aundh (Satera) . or entrouged in the second of the

Page No.: . Date. 11/8/19 NOTECE Office 02161/262 All the committee members informed that the function segreting code of conduct with be organized ver soon in the college too that preparaton orthend meeting at 2.30 pm on Hoday in the principal cabin please attend in time, Agenda:-Adress le cture of possible to students for esplain code of conduct of students. coole of conduct monitoring committee STAD. Mame Signadare Dr. Bhandane S. J. haudan pr. Roslade J.D. 2 3) Shri Yadar U.A. 4) shri Khoratmal Rim, 5) Smr. pol S.H. Prum. 6) Dr. Kore S.M. auts shi muila A.A. 27 PRINCIPAL Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)

(30 M3 Descission1 -According to opinion CAL WA an the committee monsters Ale mas could in the fondised next week Sn -Mane Dr. Bhondone () F.T. pr. Joskade -D, M Stra. yadar U.A. 8) shin. Kharafmel R.M. di) pol S. H. Smg-5) zun .. Kooe J. M. 6) Do. stron mula t A W 2 70 Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara) COORDINATOR Internal Quality Assurance Cell Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara) 14-NO PRIME IPA 1-0 1574 18 19 OK BRITANSKINS OF This basic

Page No .: Date.10/10/19 notice 02101/2 An the compative memory informed that please oftend the meeting at principle cobin at 3.00 pm Agende: 1) To create awareness among the students about code of conduct (i) Arrong lectors. cade of conduct monitoring committee stor? Mame Ame D Dr. Rhandore J.J. undari m Dr. Baskade J.D. 3) ship. yodar U.A. W Itrs. Kharafmal R.m. itte log .. (mer (2 O pro. Kore s. m. 1mm 7) stri. Toutha A.D. Muls T/C PRINCIPAL Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)

Care Care Descrision' 10 All the member one enonomously giving deservices to organise duroneness programme for Students .. Nome Dr. Bhandare S. J. haudau or. Bosteade J'D. Bri. Jacker. U.A. N 3) Shri. Khoratonal Rom: And poli S. H. A) 5) 1) Dr. Kore S.m. MM ... 72 shos mana A.A. nuer Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara) 2 Alter . . 1/CIPRINCIPAT and is whether out main in the

Page No .: Date. 7/1/2020 Notice All the students of college is informed that at 11.00 am on the date of 9/11 2020 among the bestere on of conduct of Istandants code. the organ stede institute please attend 54 Dgenda D beefer on code of condiuer of stadents. () Arrange lecture code of conclary monstering committy Stato. Mame ssnature pr. Bhandone S.J. 1) Bhandard Booleade J.D. Dr. 3 yadar W.A in 3) Kharafrod R.M. otrs. 47 pol Srt1. And 5) Opr: Kore S.m. Inm stor Tould A-A. (F) Mun auran Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrae Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)

Page No. Dat Depusion complee monbert AIL the des criss organia enonemously de giving stadends. lectin too sognature Hame Chaudare Dr. Rhander J .-1) Borbade pr. 21 T-D radar U.A 1 2) Paros Kharafmol Rrm En Show th pol s.t. 5) Aro) Jum () 1)0. 1.m rore Muln P Shi Toula 71 TCPRINCIPAL COORDINATOR Internal Quality Assurance Cell Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara) Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara) -